
Driver Navigator CAR NO

PROLOGUE

HEAT.1. HEAT.2. HEAT.3. HEAT.4. HEAT.5. HEAT.6. HEAT.7. HEAT.8. HEAT.9. HEAT.10. HEAT.11. HEAT.12. Total

Andrew Sollitt 64 0:09:48 0:09:30 0:10:39 0:09:38 0:09:21 0:09:21 0:09:22 0:09:23 0:09:27 0:09:24 0:09:23 0:09:22 1:26:29

Robert Turner Jordan Young 67 0:09:51 0:09:41 0:09:34 0:09:32 0:09:35 0:09:50 0:09:41 0:09:41 0:09:27 0:09:19 0:09:29 0:09:19 1:26:52

John Skinner 163 0:09:53 0:09:37 0:09:41 0:09:42 0:09:42 0:09:47 0:09:41 0:09:43 0:09:44 0:09:47 0:09:48 0:09:51 1:27:30

Bradley Hancock Geoffrey Hancock 678 0:10:10 0:10:05 0:10:04 0:10:08 0:10:10 0:10:06 0:09:59 0:10:40 0:10:08 0:10:13 0:10:23 0:10:17 1:31:30

Mark Edmonds Warren Hanley 688 0:10:42 0:10:29 0:10:28 0:10:34 0:10:24 0:10:34 0:10:30 0:10:18 0:10:19 0:10:21 0:10:19 0:10:24 1:34:18

Matthew Brice Michael Brice 670 0:10:27 0:10:25 0:10:59 0:10:28 0:10:23 0:10:45 0:10:18 0:10:23 0:10:28 0:10:31 0:11:27 0:10:52 1:34:36

Tui Hergatt Hayley Hergatt 635 0:11:10 0:10:48 0:10:52 0:10:54 0:10:51 0:10:53 0:10:44 0:10:53 0:10:38 0:10:45 0:10:35 0:10:44 1:37:43

Jason Fuge David Wiskar 696 0:10:48 0:10:38 0:16:51 0:10:28 0:10:26 0:10:18 0:10:15 0:10:25 0:10:13 0:10:12 0:10:09 0:10:11 1:40:22

James Dwyer 104 0:11:43 0:11:29 0:11:28 0:11:10 0:11:12 0:11:10 0:11:07 0:10:58 0:10:46 0:11:15 0:10:55 0:10:57 1:41:03

Ned Hancock Kelveen Hancock 671 0:13:31 0:13:11 0:13:21 0:12:55 0:12:42 0:12:33 0:12:20 0:12:26 0:13:15 0:13:11 0:12:43 0:12:21 1:56:14

Peter Moohin Joseph Bugeja 682 0:10:28 0:10:24 0:10:22 0:10:21 0:10:18 0:10:20 0:10:20 0:12:53 DNS DNS DNS DNS 1:25:26

Graham Moohin Wendy Moohin 625 0:11:12 DNF DNS 0:10:51 0:11:01 0:10:48 0:10:57 0:10:45 0:10:43 DNS DNS DNS 1:16:17

Wesley Swaffield Kath Champion 610 0:10:37 0:10:29 0:10:17 0:19:09 0:10:21 0:10:13 0:10:09 DNF DNS DNS DNS DNS 1:21:15

Jeffery Marson Tony Buckingham 160 0:09:45 0:10:21 0:10:02 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0:30:08

Ron Grifftith 950 0:11:08 0:11:16 0:11:38 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0:34:02

Brett Griffiths 95 0:11:31 0:11:01 0:25:51 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0:48:23

Waylon Jaggard 427 0:12:09 0:14:27 DNF DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0:26:36

Anton Bauer Sally Archerbald 656 DNF DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0:00:00

Chris Sollitt 65 DNF DNS 0:09:51 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0:09:51

OUTRIGHT



Driver Navigator CAR NO

PROLOGUE

HEAT.1. HEAT.2. HEAT.3. HEAT.4. HEAT.5. HEAT.6. HEAT.7. HEAT.8. HEAT.9. HEAT.10. HEAT.11. HEAT.12. Total

Andrew Sollitt 64 0:09:48 0:09:30 0:10:39 0:09:38 0:09:21 0:09:21 0:09:22 0:09:23 0:09:27 0:09:24 0:09:23 0:09:22 1:26:29

Robert Turner Jordan Young 67 0:09:51 0:09:41 0:09:34 0:09:32 0:09:35 0:09:50 0:09:41 0:09:41 0:09:27 0:09:19 0:09:29 0:09:19 1:26:52

Ron Grifftith 950 0:11:08 0:11:16 0:11:38 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0:34:02

Brett Griffiths 95 0:11:31 0:11:01 0:25:51 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0:48:23

Chris Sollitt 65 DNF DNS 0:09:51 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0:09:51

PRO BUGGY



Driver Navigator CAR NO

PROLOGUE

HEAT.1. HEAT.2. HEAT.3. HEAT.4. HEAT.5. HEAT.6. HEAT.7. HEAT.8. HEAT.9. HEAT.10. HEAT.11. HEAT.12. Total

John Skinner 163 0:09:53 0:09:37 0:09:41 0:09:42 0:09:42 0:09:47 0:09:41 0:09:43 0:09:44 0:09:47 0:09:48 0:09:51 1:27:30

James Dwyer 104 0:11:43 0:11:29 0:11:28 0:11:10 0:11:12 0:11:10 0:11:07 0:10:58 0:10:46 0:11:15 0:10:55 0:10:57 1:41:03

Jeffery Marson Tony Buckingham 160 0:09:45 0:10:21 0:10:02 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0:30:08

PRO LITE



Driver Navigator CAR NO

PROLOGUE

HEAT.1. HEAT.2. HEAT.3. HEAT.4. HEAT.5. HEAT.6. HEAT.7. HEAT.8. HEAT.9. HEAT.10. HEAT.11. HEAT.12. Total

Bradley Hancock Geoffrey Hancock 678 0:10:10 0:10:05 0:10:04 0:10:08 0:10:10 0:10:06 0:09:59 0:10:40 0:10:08 0:10:13 0:10:23 0:10:17 1:31:30

Mark Edmonds Warren Hanley 688 0:10:42 0:10:29 0:10:28 0:10:34 0:10:24 0:10:34 0:10:30 0:10:18 0:10:19 0:10:21 0:10:19 0:10:24 1:34:18

Matthew Brice Michael Brice 670 0:10:27 0:10:25 0:10:59 0:10:28 0:10:23 0:10:45 0:10:18 0:10:23 0:10:28 0:10:31 0:11:27 0:10:52 1:34:36

Tui Hergatt Hayley Hergatt 635 0:11:10 0:10:48 0:10:52 0:10:54 0:10:51 0:10:53 0:10:44 0:10:53 0:10:38 0:10:45 0:10:35 0:10:44 1:37:43

Jason Fuge David Wiskar 696 0:10:48 0:10:38 0:16:51 0:10:28 0:10:26 0:10:18 0:10:15 0:10:25 0:10:13 0:10:12 0:10:09 0:10:11 1:40:22

Ned Hancock Kelveen Hancock 671 0:13:31 0:13:11 0:13:21 0:12:55 0:12:42 0:12:33 0:12:20 0:12:26 0:13:15 0:13:11 0:12:43 0:12:21 1:56:14

Peter Moohin Joseph Bugeja 682 0:10:28 0:10:24 0:10:22 0:10:21 0:10:18 0:10:20 0:10:20 0:12:53 DNS DNS DNS DNS 1:25:26

Graham Moohin Wendy Moohin 625 0:11:12 DNF DNS 0:10:51 0:11:01 0:10:48 0:10:57 0:10:45 0:10:43 DNS DNS DNS 1:16:17

Wesley Swaffield Kath Champion 610 0:10:37 0:10:29 0:10:17 0:19:09 0:10:21 0:10:13 0:10:09 DNF DNS DNS DNS DNS 1:21:15

Anton Bauer Sally Archerbald 656 DNF DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0:00:00

SUPER LITE



Driver Navigator CAR NO

PROLOGUE

HEAT.1. HEAT.2. HEAT.3. HEAT.4. HEAT.5. HEAT.6. HEAT.7. HEAT.8. HEAT.9. HEAT.10. HEAT.11. HEAT.12. Total

Waylon Jaggard 427 0:12:09 0:14:27 DNF DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0:26:36

EXTREME 2WD
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